
Welcome to 2024

Due to students arriving at a variety of dates we will see students for uniform and subject choices
separately and run orientation days together covering Ashburton College and NZ life.

24/25th Jan Wed/Thurs Uniform fitting and subject choices – individual appointments will be made
with the host family when students arrive.

26th Jan Friday Continue uniform fittings and subject choices – individual appointments
Lunch together at a local restaurant, for those in the country.

29th Jan Monday All Day Orientation to NZ and Ashburton College

30th Jan Tuesday BBQ from 4pm in the Ashburton Domain for students and host families.
New and returning students and families’ welcome.

31st Jan Wednesday Surfing in Christchurch

1st Feb Thursday First Day Yr 9 and Yr 13

2nd Feb Friday First Day Yr 10 and Yr 12

5th Feb Monday First Day Yr 11

6th Feb Tuesday Public Holiday

7th Feb Wednesday ALL Year Levels attend school today


